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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

© -081%(-0.03)

F10009002422
ouT1Vv

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

EUR
Industry
Stock

1,574 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

3.654 EUR (150,000)
3.841 EUR (150,000)
3.7455 EUR

3.7475 EUR

3.7455 EUR

3.778 EUR

3.77846 EUR
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Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14872170,185375891,257594863,257595333,172410851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009002422-2024-05-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009002422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009002422&ID_NOTATION=19843002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009002422&ID_NOTATION=19843002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5971d032ab9ef7db688298b40b77d05fe2a5f54dbc187a232bd2f6d3dbec9ede&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ccb9dff5d4cc4b736&time=1716888986&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25d1b928d9e102dc537c52c141adb6acfa5ed5fdb997420fdfd5d678a32dfd0d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e905efc35025688f&time=1716888986&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3a25a0eff105e13aeb741fbf8fd8a81bd4d3753010a1943f93ea298c9134ebf&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a09da25509d4c32be&time=1716888986&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9de7fe8166d92f9eb8eebd7c1f2f0e4e31e0b65dd6a43d2a17495ebefe357852&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eefc611b6e7f9d599&time=1716888986&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=316584c8301a7f7a42e50ea72468b49d0cd03901c8404a25ae25441d39d33cc6&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=845e5818b12b600b2&time=1716888986&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

3.7955 EUR (7,847
3.7828 EUR (53,298
3.9553 EUR (36,189
4.2078 EUR (24,615

4.4675 EUR (2024/01/02
3.6354 EUR (2024/05/07

ISIN F10009002422
Symbol OouT1V
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,574 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.654 EUR (150,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3.841 EUR (150,000)
Open 3.7455 EUR
High 3.7475 EUR
Low 3.7455 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.778 EUR
VWAP 3.77846 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -2.79% -28.66% -19.50%
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -1.51 -0.91
Beta 1.03 1.09 1.23
Volatility 3297  30.82 37.99
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spofitelna

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/27

2024/
05727

2024/

Time

08:00

10:30

11:21

08:15

17:25

5.6340 EUR
3.5985 EUR (2023/11/09

2023/06/15

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

3.717 EUR 0.00 1

3.776 EUR 0.00 2

3.792 EUR 0.77 373

3.738 EUR 0.00 1

3.7475 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19843002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63554795
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3704139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14815
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/24

2024/
05727

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/27

08:17 3.70 EUR

15:31 4.12 USD

08:10 3.708 EUR

08:15 3.699 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14816

OUTOKUMPU QOYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
OUTOKUMPU OYJ

Salmisaarenranta 11 - 00180 Helsinki
Telefon: +358-9-421-1
Fax: +

E-mail: corporate.comms@outokumpu.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Outokumpu Oyj engages in the manufacture of stainless steel. It operates through the
following segments: Europe, Americas, Long Products, Ferrochrome, and Other Operations.
The Europe segment consists of coil and plate business as well as ferrochrome production.
The America segment involves in production of standard austenitic and ferritic grades, as
well as tailored products. The Long Products offers applications such as springs, wires,
surgical equipment, automotive parts, and construction. The ferrochrome segment produces
charge grade of ferrochrome. The Other Operations segment comprises of electricity, nickel
warrants, internal commissions, and services. The company was founded in 1910 and is
headquartered in Helsinki, Finland.

Members of Management Board

Heikki Malinen

Johann Steiner

Marc-Simon
Schaar

Martti Sassi

Niklas Wass
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Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kari Alpo Erik
Jordan

Heinz Jorg
Fuhrmann

Julia Woodhouse

Jyrki Mikael
Maki-Kala

Kati ter Horst

Petter
Soderstrom

Pierre Vareille

Paivi Luostarinen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:corporate.comms@outokumpu.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009002422-2024-05-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009002422
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